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2021 Martin Marine Deep Cove Yacht Club Regatta

Deep Cove Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 15:46 on September 12, 2021

ORC 1 Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating R1

   

R2

   

Total Nett

1st ORC 1 Havoc Joseph Drake SR 33 13 VRC 590.8 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd ORC 1 Makana Phil Radke J 130 3696 CYC 547.2 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

ORC 2 Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating R1

   

R2

   

Total Nett

1st ORC 2 Legacy John Peterson J/109 288 RVanYC 606.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd ORC 2 About Time John Polglase J/92 69877 RVanYC 627.9 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

3rd ORC 2 Wraith Ian Lloyd GP 26 18 WVYC 617.7 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

4th ORC 2 Remix Rob Sloss First 36.7 5610 DCYC 618.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0

PHRF 3 Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating R1

   

R2

   

Total Nett

1st PHRF 3 Thursday's Child Nicholas Flandin Hotfoot 31 49507 VRC 126 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd PHRF 3 Steller J Paul Thompson J/30 59530 VRC 144 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0

3rd PHRF 3 Krikkit Simon Hill Abbott 36 3 TCYC 123 7.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

4th PHRF 3 Desperado Mardy Grossman J/30 394 DCYC 131 3.0 7.0 10.0 10.0

5th PHRF 3 Waylon Brian Tait P35 49433 RVanYC 113 6.0 4.0 10.0 10.0

6th PHRF 3 Nunnehi Bruce Winfield Olson 911 5148 EHYC 132 5.0 5.0 10.0 10.0

7th PHRF 3 Kittyhawk Tom Gardner Jeanneau 37 79085 DCYC 117 4.0 8.0 12.0 12.0
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Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating R1

   

R2

   

Total Nett

8th PHRF 3 Love it or List it Dennis Tanner J/24 2398 VRC 168 9.0 6.0 15.0 15.0

9th PHRF 3 Schock Therapy Tony Smith Santana 30 101 DCYC 161 8.0 9.0 17.0 17.0

10th PHRF 3 Blu Velvet Rodger Welch Blusail 24 7037 DCYC 117 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 22.0 22.0

PHRF 7 Division

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating R1

   

R2

   

Total Nett

1st PHRF 7 Marbella John Peters C&C 32 9 RVanYC 184 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0

2nd PHRF 7 Haida26 Dan Klinksgaard Haida 26 19073 DCYC 223 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

3rd PHRF 7 Lark Paul Arcoite C&C 27 49427 VRC 198 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

4th PHRF 7 Crystal Dolphin Rob Smith C&C 26 74333 DCYC 228 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0

5th PHRF 7 Mariah I Matthew Henderson C&C 29-2 34932 VRC 195 6.0 5.0 11.0 11.0

6th PHRF 7 Carpe Diem Paul Hahn C&C 25 276 DCYC 235 5.0 6.0 11.0 11.0

7th PHRF 7 Gazelle Anya Codack Gazelle 22 22 DCYC 253 7.0 7.0 14.0 14.0

8th PHRF 7 SILIK Wade Harrogate C&C 30 16617 VRC 186 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC 18.0 18.0

R1 - ORC 1 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 ORC 1 Havoc Joseph Drake SR 33 13 VRC 0.7025 12:00 13:22:11 1:22:11 0:57:44 0:00:00 1.0

2 ORC 1 Makana Phil Radke J 130 3696 CYC 0.7557 12:00 13:20:26 1:20:26 1:00:47 0:04:02 2.0

R2 - ORC 1 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30, Wind strength: WL-L

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 ORC 1 Havoc Joseph Drake SR 33 13 VRC 0.7025 13:30 14:48:18 1:18:18 0:55:00 0:00:00 1.0

2 ORC 1 Makana Phil Radke J 130 3696 CYC 0.7557 13:30 14:50:29 1:20:29 1:00:49 0:07:42 2.0
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R1 - ORC 2 Division

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:00, Wind strength: WL-L

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 ORC 2 Legacy John Peterson J/109 288 RVanYC 0.6815 12:00 13:15:57 1:15:57 0:51:46 0:00:00 1.0

2 ORC 2 About Time John Polglase J/92 69877 RVanYC 0.6667 12:00 13:22:25 1:22:25 0:54:57 0:04:47 2.0

3 ORC 2 Wraith Ian Lloyd GP 26 18 WVYC 0.705 12:00 13:22:12 1:22:12 0:57:57 0:08:47 3.0

4 ORC 2 Remix Rob Sloss First 36.7 5610 DCYC 0.6629 12:00 13:45:00 1:45:00 1:09:36 0:26:55 4.0

R2 - ORC 2 Division

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30, Wind strength: WL-L

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 ORC 2 Legacy John Peterson J/109 288 RVanYC 0.6815 13:30 14:43:58 1:13:58 0:50:24 0:00:00 1.0

2 ORC 2 About Time John Polglase J/92 69877 RVanYC 0.6667 13:30 14:50:42 1:20:42 0:53:48 0:05:05 2.0

3 ORC 2 Wraith Ian Lloyd GP 26 18 WVYC 0.705 13:30 14:46:28 1:16:28 0:53:55 0:04:58 3.0

4 ORC 2 Remix Rob Sloss First 36.7 5610 DCYC 0.6629 13:30 14:54:39 1:24:39 0:56:07 0:08:36 4.0

R1 - PHRF 3 Division

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 PHRF 3 Steller J Paul Thompson J/30 59530 VRC 144 12:05 13:04:05 0:59:05 0:57:50 0:00:00 1.0

2 PHRF 3 Thursday's Child Nicholas Flandin Hotfoot 31 49507 VRC 126 12:05 13:03:21 0:58:21 0:58:43 0:00:52 2.0

3 PHRF 3 Desperado Mardy Grossman J/30 394 DCYC 131 12:05 13:03:49 0:58:49 0:58:44 0:00:53 3.0

4 PHRF 3 Kittyhawk Tom Gardner Jeanneau 37 79085 DCYC 117 12:05 13:02:55 0:57:55 0:59:06 0:01:14 4.0

5 PHRF 3 Nunnehi Bruce Winfield Olson 911 5148 EHYC 132 12:05 13:05:11 1:00:11 1:00:00 0:02:10 5.0

6 PHRF 3 Waylon Brian Tait P35 49433 RVanYC 113 12:05 13:04:48 0:59:48 1:01:24 0:03:29 6.0

7 PHRF 3 Krikkit Simon Hill Abbott 36 3 TCYC 123 12:05 13:06:47 1:01:47 1:02:27 0:04:34 7.0

8 PHRF 3 Schock Therapy Tony Smith Santana 30 101 DCYC 161 12:05 13:15:17 1:10:17 1:07:05 0:09:41 8.0

9 PHRF 3 Love it or List it Dennis Tanner J/24 2398 VRC 168 12:05 13:19:34 1:14:34 1:10:27 0:13:21 9.0

10 PHRF 3 Blu Velvet Rodger Welch Blusail 24 7037 DCYC 117     DNC     11.0

R2 - PHRF 3 Division
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Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 PHRF 3 Thursday's Child Nicholas Flandin Hotfoot 31 49507 VRC 126 13:35 14:30:04 0:55:04 0:55:24 0:00:00 1.0

2 PHRF 3 Steller J Paul Thompson J/30 59530 VRC 144 13:35 14:33:06 0:58:06 0:56:53 0:01:30 2.0

3 PHRF 3 Krikkit Simon Hill Abbott 36 3 TCYC 123 13:35 14:32:00 0:57:00 0:57:37 0:02:11 3.0

4 PHRF 3 Waylon Brian Tait P35 49433 RVanYC 113 13:35 14:31:57 0:56:57 0:58:29 0:02:59 4.0

5 PHRF 3 Nunnehi Bruce Winfield Olson 911 5148 EHYC 132 13:35 14:34:38 0:59:38 0:59:27 0:04:03 5.0

6 PHRF 3 Love it or List it Dennis Tanner J/24 2398 VRC 168 13:35 14:38:59 1:03:59 1:00:27 0:05:20 6.0

7 PHRF 3 Desperado Mardy Grossman J/30 394 DCYC 131 13:35 14:35:52 1:00:52 1:00:46 0:05:22 7.0

8 PHRF 3 Kittyhawk Tom Gardner Jeanneau 37 79085 DCYC 117 13:35 14:34:37 0:59:37 1:00:50 0:05:19 8.0

9 PHRF 3 Schock Therapy Tony Smith Santana 30 101 DCYC 161 13:35 14:40:20 1:05:20 1:02:22 0:07:17 9.0

10 PHRF 3 Blu Velvet Rodger Welch Blusail 24 7037 DCYC 117     DNC     11.0

R1 - PHRF 7 Division

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:10

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 PHRF 7 Marbella John Peters C&C 32 9 RVanYC 184 12:10 12:54:39 0:44:39 0:41:14 0:00:00 1.0

2 PHRF 7 Crystal Dolphin Rob Smith C&C 26 74333 DCYC 228 12:10 12:59:53 0:49:53 0:43:21 0:02:27 2.0

3 PHRF 7 Lark Paul Arcoite C&C 27 49427 VRC 198 12:10 12:58:04 0:48:04 0:43:31 0:02:32 3.0

4 PHRF 7 Haida26 Dan Klinksgaard Haida 26 19073 DCYC 223 12:10 12:59:49 0:49:49 0:43:35 0:02:42 4.0

5 PHRF 7 Carpe Diem Paul Hahn C&C 25 276 DCYC 235 12:10 13:01:44 0:51:44 0:44:32 0:03:51 5.0

6 PHRF 7 Mariah I Matthew Henderson C&C 29-2 34932 VRC 195 12:10 13:01:03 0:51:03 0:46:25 0:05:42 6.0

7 PHRF 7 Gazelle Anya Codack Gazelle 22 22 DCYC 253 12:10 13:22:41 1:12:41 1:01:07 0:23:39 7.0

8 PHRF 7 SILIK Wade Harrogate C&C 30 16617 VRC 186     DNC     9.0

R2 - PHRF 7 Division

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:40

Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

1 PHRF 7 Haida26 Dan Klinksgaard Haida 26 19073 DCYC 223 13:40 14:26:02 0:46:02 0:40:16 0:00:00 1.0

2 PHRF 7 Lark Paul Arcoite C&C 27 49427 VRC 198 13:40 14:26:52 0:46:52 0:42:26 0:02:23 2.0

3 PHRF 7 Marbella John Peters C&C 32 9 RVanYC 184 13:40 14:26:12 0:46:12 0:42:39 0:02:35 3.0
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www.deepcoveyc.com


Rank Division Boat HelmName Type SailNo Club Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE Points

4 PHRF 7 Crystal Dolphin Rob Smith C&C 26 74333 DCYC 228 13:40 14:29:09 0:49:09 0:42:43 0:02:48 4.0

5 PHRF 7 Mariah I Matthew Henderson C&C 29-2 34932 VRC 195 13:40 14:27:32 0:47:32 0:43:13 0:03:14 5.0

6 PHRF 7 Carpe Diem Paul Hahn C&C 25 276 DCYC 235 13:40 14:36:31 0:56:31 0:48:39 0:09:44 6.0

7 PHRF 7 Gazelle Anya Codack Gazelle 22 22 DCYC 253 13:40 14:41:26 1:01:26 0:51:39 0:13:32 7.0

8 PHRF 7 SILIK Wade Harrogate C&C 30 16617 VRC 186     DNC     9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

http://www.deepcoveyc.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

